Rank Competitor(s)
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Marissa Yi-Shan Wu
Savina Somas
Victoria Verrelli
Kaiya MacLeod
Phoebe Yan

Agata Seyfi
Adrianna McKenzie
Jamie Cheung

Ava Hozjan

Claire Lam
Jennavieve Joa
Kate Korchinski
Inna Pityn

Nadia Snyman
Emma Geisler

Club

Champs International Skating Centre
Canmore skating club

Champs International Skating Centre
Kelowna FSC

Connaught SC

Champs International Skating Centre
Coquitlam SC

Connaught SC

Fernie FSC

Sunset FSC

Connaught SC

Skate saskatoon

Ice Place FSC

Glengarry FSC

Kerrisdale FSC

Cheyenne Irvine

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:  17-Aug-2014

BC/YK SummerSkate 2014

Burnaby, BC
08.14.14 to 08.17.14

Juvenile Women (U14 Gr 2)

Category Result Summary

Section
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31.92
31.57
30.06
27.51
27.11
26.86
25.60
22.75
21.95
20.29
19.92
19.84
18.46
16.37
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Sally Rehorick
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